
Tuesday. July 24Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ’ AUCKLAND
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6. 0 a.m. Morning Cheer
8. 0 District Weather Forecast

~

9. 0 ‘Morning ‘Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Solo Pianist: Billy Mayeri '

9.45 We Travel the Frlendty Road with’Friend Harris
710. 0 The Story: of Mary Lane
10.15 The Black Mantilla
10.30 The Story of Alan-Cartyle
10.45 Doctor Paul |

11. 0 Morning Variety
|11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)

12. 0 Midday Musicale
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Memories of the Music Hall
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film and
Theatre News, My English. Interviews,
by Mary Gallati, The Bishop’s Mantle
3.30. 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 Jan Kiepura (tenor)
4.3u Half an Hour with Grieg
5.30 Evening Star
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Open Road .

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Answers
to Corresponaence ‘ ;6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade.
6.45 On with the New7. 0 Night Beat a
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood ‘
7.45. Tusitala cee of Tales: TheMaize (Anon) an A Thousand DollarBill, by .Q.R.

:

Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The Dossier on Dumetrius

* Jimmy Colt
Doctor Mac
Fashions in Melody+
Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-
Close down

2ZB ossamy gM
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10,45
11. 0

Railway Notices
MorningSession (Aunt Daisy)Orchestral Music .
Anne Zeigler and’ Webster Booth
The Story of Mary Lane
Reserved
TheStory of Alan Carlyle"Doctor’ Paul ‘

Gene Kelly, the Tic Toc Rhythm
Orchestra, and Mary Martin F

11:30
12. 0
Shopping Reporter (Dorgen)
Bright and Breezy

1. 0 pm. Accent on Melody
1.30
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesDick Todd (baritone) .Erio-Winstone: ;. ‘
Women’s Hour: (Elsie Lloyd),

Fashion World, Film and Theatre News,.Victoria Sackville-West: Talk by Mary
Gallati, The Bishop’s Mantle3.30.
"3.45
4. 0
Variety scaling_Lés Welchvr Young ahd his ‘Orchestra

4.15 Doris Day
4.30 Barnabas von Geozy and Orchestra
4.45 Richard Crooks (tenor).
5. 0 Melody Mixture
6.15 Horace Heidt and his Musical
Knights
6.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Answers
to Correspondence

.

6.30 Camille
6.45 Fred Waring and his Pentisyi-vanians
7. 0 Night.Beat .
7.30 Show Time from Hollywood
7.45 ‘ Hits from the Films
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Talent Quest of 1951
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Piano Time
9.30 Popular Dance Bands and Singers10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Serenades
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
21100 ke. = 273° mms,

6. O a.m. Start ‘the Day Right
Breakfast pray-+Bathroom Parad
Breakfast Club (Happl Hill)March for School
Diary for Today
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning ConcertThe Story of Mary Lane
‘The Scarab Ring
The Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor PaulRBaoS
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0 Say it with Sweet Music
.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne). O Lunch.is Served
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesLunch is Over
Strike Up the Band
Lily Pons
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),ay English Interviews: Mary Gallati in-troduces us to Sir Osbert Sitwell,

Fashion Report, The Bishop’s Mantle
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3.30 Boston Pops Orchestra
3.45 Arthur Tracey, Street Singer4.0 Ai Bollington at® the Organ e
4.15 Those Merry Macs
4.30 Variety is the Thing5. 0 Martial Moments
5.15 Children’s "Session: rene withGracie: The Tiny Tots
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Story of a Great Career: John Mc-
Cormack
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Birds
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Night Beat. :

7:30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Thea Club: Ivor Rareton andDave Kay8.0. Hit Parade
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius8.45 Indian Summer
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15
Singing
for Your Supper: dudy

an ‘
30 Music from ne!phows0. 0 Don’t Get Me Wrong
0.15 Soft Lights and Sweet

as ee0.30 Close down

4ZB 1040ee m.
Oam. Start the Day Right
Get Up, Get Up
Tempo with Toast
Morning Star
Melody Mixture .. i ;

5 swornine
Recipe Session (Aunt

y
Familiar Favourites .

Story of Mary Lane
Pollyanna ©

The Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Your Date with Music a

Shopping ReporterLunch and Listen :
.m. Midday Merry-Go-Round
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
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1.45 Reserved :

2.0 Early Afternoon Musicals
‘2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
© Film and Theatre News, My English In-
|
terviews, by Mary Gallati, Fashion News,

~
The Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 Accent on Variety4.0 Serenades f

4.16 Vocal Threes and Fours
4.30. Frankie Carle and Fran Warren
4.45 Geraldo and hig Orchestra
5. 0 Music for Everyone5.30 Chorus Time
5.45 Superman

EVENING
PROGRAMME

ReservedThe Junior Naturalists’ Club
Indian Summer
_.These are New‘Night BeatShowtime from Noltdiroed
Henry Lawson Stories
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeDossier on Dumetrius
Jimmy Colt
Doctor Mac
Organ Favourites
Variety Fare
Paradise of Cheats :

Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra
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Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth
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7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
|

9. 0 Good Morning Requests
8.30 Morning Star: dohn Charles
|

Thomas
9.45 Josephine Bradley’s Ballroom Orechestra
10. 0 Crusade
10.15 I Live Again .

10.30. Ernest and Margaret
10.45 Music from Bitter Sweet
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide: Romances of the Pacifi
Film and Theatre News, Fiji Newslette12. 0 Midday Melodies
2. Op.m. Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Variety.6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Clubs Answere
. to Correspondence6.30 Jack Simpson’s Sextette
6.45 Recent Releases
7. 0 Sporting Blood
7.15 Scarlet Harvest
7.30 Lady from Lisbon7.45 Showtime from Hollywood
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Rhumba Rhythm8.45 The Voice of Billy Eckstine
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Light Orchestra
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra9.45 Quiet Interiude‘10. 0 The Green Rust
10.15° Enter Mr. Kean:Pa,WhisperingVoice Murders"
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Cammercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,

John Charles Thomas, a well-known
American baritone, is 2ZA’s "Morning

)Star" at 9.30 today. |
* eee

Se ~
The music of the serenade is a
changeless thing which will live to be |enjoyed forever, if not from a_ bal- |
cony, then certainly in the privacy of
your own home. At 4.0 4ZB presents
15 minutes of "Serenades."’

/ * : * *
Edvard Grieg wrote some magnifi-
cent orchestral works characterised by
instrumental colour, delicacy of tex-
ture and rich nationalistic melody.
However, it is maintained by manycritics today that Grieg was essentially
a miniaturist. He certainly wrote many
lovely, short and melodic pieces, someof which may be heard at 4.30, when

/
1ZB spends "A Half Hour with Grieg."’

WARASSETS WATCH COMPASSES
Iinged lid, nickel case:

Twom Genuine Army Surplus. Not
new, but guaranteed perfect.

AHRFORCE
Only 35/-. Post Free.

ROYALE surPLus
ARMY GREATCOATS
Brand new "British Warms:
Fully lined with white flan

Brand nEW nel: Beautifully warm. Sizes
3 and 5_ Suitable small men,MK1Pocket women or boys. Khaki, 42/6.

MARChiNG pyed Black; 62/6. Post Free_
COMPAS
LUMiNcus DiAL: NZ NAVY TROUSERSIand
ONLY JACKETS

Brand new, well cut; heavy
blue Drill Trousers, 20/-50: Jaekets, 15/- The PAIR onlyMEASURES 81 /10/-. Post Free:

21"7X PostFree
LIGHTING SETS; EX-U.S: ARMY CANVAS BUCKETS
Brand NeW 12 volt 600-watt Ouan:S_ New ex-U.S_ Army; 2 gal- capacity.Push;button start_ Ncat and compact: Heavily constructed; 18/6, Post Free.Perfect for Baches_ Boats Caravans,
Camps; etc: Will run 12 50- watt lightsand radio; Complete with 210 worth US: FIELD RATIONS
spares, 869. In sealed tins with Sugar Sweets,Coffee and Biscuits. 7/6 doz., PostCOMMANDO KNIVES Free 3} doz;, E1, Freight Extra.
New, exBritish Army. Blade measures15in. overall length 19in Suitable POCKET LIGHTERSslashers, etc: 15/ Neat and compact Brand new_ Genuine
ENTRENCHING SHOVELS British Army Cigarette and Pipe Light-'e18 Solid brass with storm guard andNew ex-U.S: Army_ Strongly made. Can built in reserve petrol tank_ Sparebe used as 0 small shovel, or as & flints: Post free; 7/6.hoe. Measures when folded 24in: 10/-

Special offer: Knife and Shovel for
only 81_ Post Free. AMMUNITION BOXES

Ex-Alr Force, 18in_ X 6in; X 9in. AlICANVAS SATCHELS metal; light weight; easily carried:
Shoulder type 14in X Fin; X 2in: Olve Handles fitted; 10/6, Post Free
green. Waterproof lined; 5[t. 6inshoulder strap- Brand neW. Only 6/-1Post Free.

KITBAGS VALINTINES
Brand new, white canvas. RegulationArmy size, 81 each, Post Free. P.o. BoX 483, HAMILTON:

314


